
 St. Brendan Catholic Church 

 

10051 NE 195th St., Bothell, WA 98011-2931 • 425.483.9400 • childfamilyministry@saintbrendan.org 

 

BAPTISM CALENDAR 

July 2023 - June 2024 
 

Baptismal Preparation Class Baptism 

Saturday, July 8,  8:30am Mass, 9:30am class Sunday July 30, 1:30pm 

Saturday, August 5, 8:30 am Mass, 9:30am class DURING Sunday August 20, 12:00pm mass 

Saturday, September 9, 8:30am Mass, 9:30am class  Sunday September 24, 1:30pm 

Saturday, October 7, 8:30am Mass, 9:30am class Sunday October 29, 1:30pm 

Saturday, November 4, 8:30am Mass, 9:30am class Sunday November 19, 1:30pm 

No class in December  No baptisms in December 

Saturday, January 6, 8:30am Mass, 9:30am class  Sunday January 27 or 28, TBD 

Saturday, February 3, 8:30am Mass, 9:30am class No baptisms in February 

No class in March No baptisms in March 

Saturday, April 6,  8:30am Mass, 9:30am class Sunday, April 28, 1:30pm 

Saturday, May 4, 8:30am Mass, 9:30 am class Sunday May 26, 1:30pm 

Saturday, June 1, 8:30am Mass, 9:30 am class Sunday, June 30, 1:30pm 

 


